PARTS

$1,172.00
$460.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,632.00

$1,632.00
75%
$1,224.00

S/N
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/s

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$700.00
$800.00
$100.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,630.00

$1,224.00

$0.00
$1,630.00
$2,854.00

$2,854.00
80%
$2,283.20
$2,300.00
5

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$7,100.50
$9,400.50

76%



